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EVENT 451 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Men's 100m Butterfly Junior         

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Henry Gray (06) Chelsea&West     54.57   744     25.68 
2. Thomas Maskell (06) N & D PP SC     55.26   716     25.59 
3. Jack Brown (07) Plymouth Lea     55.37   712     26.67 
4. Chengze Duan (07) RTW Monson     55.59   703     25.79 
5. Charles Simpson (07) Plymouth Lea     55.63   702     26.01 
5. Leo Pollock (06) Repton     55.63   702     25.91 
7. Rio Daodu (07) KingstonHull     56.02   687     26.10 
8. Henry Dean (06) Thurrock     56.26   679     25.69 
 
 

EVENT 452 B FINAL OF EVENT 401 Men's 100m Butterfly                

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Jamie Robertson (00) UniOfStirl     53.22   802     24.69 
2. Brodie Gordon-Gibson (05) Edinburgh Un     53.33   797     24.97 
3. Thomas Beeley (99) UoAPS     53.65   783     25.22 
4. Nicholas Finch (06) Chelsea&West     53.73   779     24.85 
5. Rhys Edwards (02) Swansea Uni     53.84   774     24.99 
6. Dean Fearn (08) Aberdeen Dol     53.90   772     24.69 
7. Kieran Grant (05) Bev Barracud     54.08   764     25.05 
8. Tom Robertson (05) Edinburgh Un     54.68   739     25.31 
 
 

EVENT 453 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Men's 100m Butterfly Para Paris     

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Stephen Clegg (95) Edinburgh Un 12    57.66   955     26.76 
2. William Ellard (06) St Felix Sch 14    55.45   932     25.68 
3. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Bridgwater 14    57.67   829     26.48 
4. Harry Stewart (04) Plymouth Lea 14    59.90   740     27.51 
5. James Clegg (94) Edinburgh Un 12  1:03.06   730     29.07 
6. Mark Tompsett (06) Bolton Metro 14  1:00.83   706     27.45 
7. Oliver Carter (00) UniOfStirl 10  1:02.57   648     28.89 
8. Roan Brennan (06) Basildon Ph 10  1:02.66   645     29.17 
 
 

EVENT 454 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Men's 100m Butterfly Paris          

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Joe Litchfield (98) L'borogh PC     51.71   874     24.23 
2. Joshua Gammon (03) Bath Univ     51.82   868     24.02 
3. Jacob Peters (00) Bath PC     51.88   865     23.63 
4. Edward Mildred (03) Bath PC     52.11   854     23.88 
5. James Guy (95) Millfield     52.29   845     24.00 
6. Lewis Fraser (00) Swansea Uni     52.32   844     24.07 
7. Jamie Ingram (98) Co Manch Aq     52.74   824     24.63 
8. Thomas Carswell (00) Edinburgh Un     53.00   812     24.45 
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EVENT 455 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Women's 400m Freestyle Junior       

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Molly Baker (07) Co Sheffield   4:20.11   741  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:03.05 150m  1:35.82 200m  2:08.95 250m  2:41.99 300m  3:15.67 350m  3:48.61 400m  4:20.11 
    30.22    32.83    32.77    33.13    33.04    33.68    32.94    31.50 
2. Jessica Smelt (07) Repton   4:20.17   740  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:02.62 150m  1:35.27 200m  2:08.22 250m  2:41.44 300m  3:14.95 350m  3:48.44 400m  4:20.17 
    30.14    32.48    32.65    32.95    33.22    33.51    33.49    31.73 
3. Cait Cotter (07) Chelmsford   4:21.59   728  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:36.53 200m  2:09.76 250m  2:43.07 300m  3:16.45 350m  3:49.43 400m  4:21.59 
    30.40    32.99    33.14    33.23    33.31    33.38    32.98    32.16 
4. Ruby Griffiths (06) Mt Kelly   4:21.79   726  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:02.85 150m  1:35.93 200m  2:09.47 250m  2:43.03 300m  3:16.83 350m  3:49.93 400m  4:21.79 
    30.22    32.63    33.08    33.54    33.56    33.80    33.10    31.86 
5. Emilia John (07) Co Cardiff   4:22.03   724  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:03.13 150m  1:36.24 200m  2:09.27 250m  2:42.29 300m  3:15.87 350m  3:49.33 400m  4:22.03 
    30.50    32.63    33.11    33.03    33.02    33.58    33.46    32.70 
6. Emily Johnson (06) Millfield   4:22.85   718  
 50m    30.05 100m  1:02.82 150m  1:36.14 200m  2:09.64 250m  2:43.26 300m  3:17.29 350m  3:50.74 400m  4:22.85 
    30.05    32.77    33.32    33.50    33.62    34.03    33.45    32.11 
7. Phoebe Arbuckle (08) Warrender Ba   4:24.24   706  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:03.06 150m  1:36.35 200m  2:09.77 250m  2:43.41 300m  3:17.44 350m  3:51.03 400m  4:24.24 
    30.25    32.81    33.29    33.42    33.64    34.03    33.59    33.21 
8. Maisie Dickinson (07) Wycombe Dist   4:27.41   681  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:02.85 150m  1:36.76 200m  2:09.95 250m  2:43.72 300m  3:18.03 350m  3:53.11 400m  4:27.41 
    30.26    32.59    33.91    33.19    33.77    34.31    35.08    34.30 
 
 

EVENT 456 B FINAL OF EVENT 403 Women's 400m Freestyle              

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Hollie Wilson (08) Co Leeds   4:14.27   793  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:01.71 150m  1:34.27 200m  2:06.66 250m  2:39.14 300m  3:11.33 350m  3:43.56 400m  4:14.27 
    29.81    31.90    32.56    32.39    32.48    32.19    32.23    30.71 
2. Phoebe Cooper (08) Co Sheffield   4:16.65   771  
 50m    29.75 100m  1:02.43 150m  1:34.69 200m  2:07.60 250m  2:39.75 300m  3:13.03 350m  3:45.02 400m  4:16.65 
    29.75    32.68    32.26    32.91    32.15    33.28    31.99    31.63 
3. Shannon Stott (00) Co Sheffield   4:17.45   764  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:01.60 150m  1:34.22 200m  2:07.10 250m  2:39.45 300m  3:12.56 350m  3:45.29 400m  4:17.45 
    29.47    32.13    32.62    32.88    32.35    33.11    32.73    32.16 
4. Mia Slevin (03) Lboro Uni   4:19.22   748  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:02.38 150m  1:35.40 200m  2:08.60 250m  2:41.87 300m  3:14.95 350m  3:47.54 400m  4:19.22 
    29.83    32.55    33.02    33.20    33.27    33.08    32.59    31.68 
5. Ella Dyson (04) Wycombe Dist   4:19.46   746  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:02.28 150m  1:35.09 200m  2:07.89 250m  2:40.92 300m  3:13.88 350m  3:47.27 400m  4:19.46 
    30.14    32.14    32.81    32.80    33.03    32.96    33.39    32.19 
6. Beatrice Varley (03) Plymouth Lea   4:21.12   732  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:03.07 150m  1:36.79 200m  2:10.51 250m  2:42.83 300m  3:15.29 350m  3:48.52 400m  4:21.12 
    30.27    32.80    33.72    33.72    32.32    32.46    33.23    32.60 
7. Mairi Craig (04) Edinburgh Un   4:22.41   721  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:02.77 150m  1:35.72 200m  2:08.91 250m  2:42.11 300m  3:15.60 350m  3:49.84 400m  4:22.41 
    30.20    32.57    32.95    33.19    33.20    33.49    34.24    32.57 
8. Aimee Monks (05) Swansea Uni   4:25.86   693  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:02.53 150m  1:36.02 200m  2:09.86 250m  2:43.23 300m  3:17.18 350m  3:51.60 400m  4:25.86 
    29.47    33.06    33.49    33.84    33.37    33.95    34.42    34.26 
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EVENT 457 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Women's 400m Freestyle Para Paris   

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Brock Whiston (96) Bark & Dagen 8  4:56.80   870  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:10.42 150m  1:47.67 200m  2:25.15 250m  3:03.24 300m  3:41.32 350m  4:19.58 400m  4:56.80 
    34.01    36.41    37.25    37.48    38.09    38.08    38.26    37.22 
2. Toni Shaw (03) UoAPS 9  4:49.96   868  
 50m    33.29 100m  1:09.09 150m  1:45.86 200m  2:22.98 250m  3:00.06 300m  3:37.10 350m  4:14.19 400m  4:49.96 
    33.29    35.80    36.77    37.12    37.08    37.04    37.09    35.77 
3. Maisie Summers-Newton (02) Northampton 6  5:25.55   818  
 50m    37.40 100m  1:18.25 150m  1:59.54 200m  2:40.71 250m  3:21.70 300m  4:03.03 350m  4:44.61 400m  5:25.55 
    37.40    40.85    41.29    41.17    40.99    41.33    41.58    40.94 
4. Faye Rogers (02) UoAPS 10  4:44.20   802  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:07.53 150m  1:43.19 200m  2:19.14 250m  2:55.78 300m  3:32.21 350m  4:08.76 400m  4:44.20 
    32.64    34.89    35.66    35.95    36.64    36.43    36.55    35.44 
5. Alice Tai (99) Ealing 8  5:09.44   768  
 50m    34.45 100m  1:11.51 150m  1:49.34 200m  2:28.28 250m  3:08.25 300m  3:49.03 350m  4:29.87 400m  5:09.44 
    34.45    37.06    37.83    38.94    39.97    40.78    40.84    39.57 
6. Scarlett Humphrey (05) Northampton 11  5:26.42   734  
 50m    35.63 100m  1:16.76 150m  1:58.66 200m  2:40.37 250m  3:21.74 300m  4:04.19 350m  4:46.90 400m  5:26.42 
    35.63    41.13    41.90    41.71    41.37    42.45    42.71    39.52 
7. Meghan Willis (07) Torfaen D 9  5:13.76   685  
 50m    33.76 100m  1:11.89 150m  1:51.68 200m  2:32.30 250m  3:13.25 300m  3:53.94 350m  4:34.45 400m  5:13.76 
    33.76    38.13    39.79    40.62    40.95    40.69    40.51    39.31 
8. Eliza Humphrey (05) Northampton 11  5:35.60   675  
 50m    38.46 100m  1:20.10 150m  2:02.72 200m  2:45.78 250m  3:28.01 300m  4:11.94 350m  4:54.92 400m  5:35.60 
    38.46    41.64    42.62    43.06    42.23    43.93    42.98    40.68 
 
 

EVENT 458 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Women's 400m Freestyle Paris        

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Holly Hibbott (99) Bath PC   4:11.67   818  
 50m    29.00 100m  1:00.63 150m  1:32.77 200m  2:03.95 250m  2:35.58 300m  3:07.92 350m  3:40.34 400m  4:11.67 
    29.00    31.63    32.14    31.18    31.63    32.34    32.42    31.33 
2. Amelie Blocksidge (09) Co Salford   4:12.09   814  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:01.74 150m  1:34.12 200m  2:06.26 250m  2:38.09 300m  3:10.05 350m  3:41.68 400m  4:12.09 
    29.83    31.91    32.38    32.14    31.83    31.96    31.63    30.41 
3. Fleur Lewis (03) Lboro Uni   4:14.10   794  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:01.35 150m  1:33.81 200m  2:06.18 250m  2:38.82 300m  3:11.12 350m  3:43.50 400m  4:14.10 
    29.80    31.55    32.46    32.37    32.64    32.30    32.38    30.60 
4. Lucy Fox (06) Wycombe Dist   4:14.30   792  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:01.90 150m  1:34.34 200m  2:06.71 250m  2:39.31 300m  3:11.54 350m  3:43.57 400m  4:14.30 
    29.77    32.13    32.44    32.37    32.60    32.23    32.03    30.73 
5. Michaella Glenister (02) UniOfStirl   4:15.27   783  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:01.58 150m  1:33.98 200m  2:06.54 250m  2:39.19 300m  3:11.80 350m  3:44.04 400m  4:15.27 
    29.77    31.81    32.40    32.56    32.65    32.61    32.24    31.23 
6. Leah Crisp (01) Bath PC   4:15.88   778  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:02.13 150m  1:34.47 200m  2:06.82 250m  2:38.97 300m  3:11.73 350m  3:44.00 400m  4:15.88 
    30.09    32.04    32.34    32.35    32.15    32.76    32.27    31.88 
7. Megan Barnes (03) Mt Kelly   4:16.61   771  
 50m    28.91 100m  1:00.53 150m  1:33.19 200m  2:05.96 250m  2:38.73 300m  3:11.79 350m  3:44.55 400m  4:16.61 
    28.91    31.62    32.66    32.77    32.77    33.06    32.76    32.06 
8. Jemima Hall (01) Bath Univ   4:17.78   761  
 50m    29.11 100m  1:00.62 150m  1:33.09 200m  2:05.90 250m  2:38.91 300m  3:12.20 350m  3:45.40 400m  4:17.78 
    29.11    31.51    32.47    32.81    33.01    33.29    33.20    32.38 
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EVENT 459 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Men's 50m Breaststroke Para Paris   

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Harvey Phillips (04) Louth 3  1:01.06   441  
2. Lyndon Longhorne (95) Derwentside 3  1:01.25   437  
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EVENT 460 FINAL OF EVENT 407 Women's 200m Backstroke Junior      

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Annabel Crees (07) Repton   2:17.71   714     33.51  1:08.20  1:43.23 
    33.51    34.69    35.03 
2. Grace Macdonald (09) Grantham   2:18.48   703     32.49  1:07.63  1:43.30 
    32.49    35.14    35.67 
3. Bea Jones (06) Leic Sharks   2:18.77   698     33.54  1:09.11  1:44.40 
    33.54    35.57    35.29 
4. Darcey Smith (10) Portsmouth N   2:18.81   698     32.79  1:08.28  1:43.99 
    32.79    35.49    35.71 
5. Holly Marshall (06) Repton   2:19.31   690     33.33  1:08.28  1:43.84 
    33.33    34.95    35.56 
6. Libby Munday (06) KingstonHull   2:19.56   686     32.99  1:08.49  1:44.54 
    32.99    35.50    36.05 
7. Rose Gubbins (06) Nova Cent'n   2:20.22   677     32.60  1:07.88  1:44.02 
    32.60    35.28    36.14 
8. Clementine Lovell (09) teamipswich   2:21.13   664     32.99  1:08.55  1:45.01 
    32.99    35.56    36.46 
 
 

EVENT 461 B FINAL OF EVENT 407 Women's 200m Backstroke             

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Caitlin Ebbage (05) UniOfStirl   2:15.21   755     31.34  1:05.71  1:40.58 
    31.34    34.37    34.87 
2. Alexandra Waller (01) Heart Of Mid   2:15.26   754     32.14  1:06.77  1:41.08 
    32.14    34.63    34.31 
3. Olivia Butler (03) Edinburgh Un   2:15.45   751     31.73  1:05.53  1:40.15 
    31.73    33.80    34.62 
4. Blythe Kinsman (07) Mt Kelly   2:16.27   737     32.89  1:07.92  1:41.94 
    32.89    35.03    34.02 
5. Amber Rigg (08) Cockermouth   2:16.32   737     31.57  1:06.58  1:41.62 
    31.57    35.01    35.04 
6. Millie Wells (07) Leic Sharks   2:16.49   734     32.25  1:07.25  1:42.15 
    32.25    35.00    34.90 
7. Nelly Kinch (01) UniOfStirl   2:18.58   701     31.91  1:06.45  1:42.18 
    31.91    34.54    35.73 
8. Imogen Meers (02) Bromley   2:19.07   694     32.81  1:07.72  1:42.71 
    32.81    34.91    34.99 
 
 

EVENT 462 FINAL OF EVENT 407 Women's 200m Backstroke Paris       

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Honey Osrin (03) Lboro Uni   2:08.37   882     30.03  1:01.96  1:34.71 
    30.03    31.93    32.75 
2. Katie Shanahan (04) UniOfStirl   2:08.53   879     30.37  1:02.50  1:35.84 
    30.37    32.13    33.34 
3. Holly McGill (05) UniOfStirl   2:09.10   867     30.62  1:03.20  1:36.07 
    30.62    32.58    32.87 
4. Kathleen Dawson (97) UniOfStirl   2:10.25   845     30.58  1:03.68  1:37.20 
    30.58    33.10    33.52 
5. Pia Murray (02) Leyland Barr   2:13.39   786     31.39  1:05.27  1:39.38 
    31.39    33.88    34.11 
6. Sophie Shaw (02) Co Manch Aq   2:14.68   764     31.78  1:06.10  1:40.82 
    31.78    34.32    34.72 
7. Martyna Karabacz (08) Chelsea&West   2:15.50   750     32.16  1:06.22  1:41.19 
    32.16    34.06    34.97 
8. Rachel Anderson (02) Lboro Uni   2:16.94   727     31.58  1:05.19  1:40.27 
    31.58    33.61    35.08 
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EVENT 463 FINAL OF EVENT 408 Men's 200m IM Junior                

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Edward Marcal Whittles (06) Chelsea&West   2:02.95   797     26.31    57.12  1:33.24 
    26.31    30.81    36.12 
2. Conor Cherrington (06) Millfield   2:03.55   785     27.31    59.72  1:34.42 
    27.31    32.41    34.70 
3. Oscar Bilbao (06) Repton   2:05.07   757     27.05  1:00.06  1:34.89 
    27.05    33.01    34.83 
4. Filip Nowacki (07) TigersJersey   2:06.31   735     26.95    59.73  1:35.46 
    26.95    32.78    35.73 
5. Luke Poulton (06) Wycombe Dist   2:07.43   715     27.82  1:00.65  1:37.55 
    27.82    32.83    36.90 
6. Cameron Wrapson (06) Co Birm'ham   2:07.52   714     27.35  1:00.56  1:37.66 
    27.35    33.21    37.10 
7. Llewellyn Porter (08) Camden Swiss   2:07.80   709     26.69  1:00.20  1:38.55 
    26.69    33.51    38.35 
8. Matthew Baker (06) West Suffolk   2:08.94   691     27.59    59.68  1:38.66 
    27.59    32.09    38.98 
 

EVENT 464 B FINAL OF EVENT 408 Men's 200m IM                       

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Alexander Casey (04) Lboro Uni   2:02.74   801     26.02    57.43  1:32.67 
    26.02    31.41    35.24 
2. Ben Harrison (00) Lboro Uni   2:02.92   797     26.81    58.49  1:33.56 
    26.81    31.68    35.07 
3. David Annis (06) Royal Wolv   2:03.55   785     26.51    58.03  1:34.37 
    26.51    31.52    36.34 
4. Luke Ibbeson (03) Lboro Uni   2:04.13   774     26.33    58.29  1:34.11 
    26.33    31.96    35.82 
5. Pierce Greening (03) UniOfStirl   2:04.26   772     26.72    59.13  1:34.55 
    26.72    32.41    35.42 
6. Solomon Williams (05) Millfield   2:04.54   766     25.81    57.60  1:35.24 
    25.81    31.79    37.64 
7. Andrew Bertoli (04) UniOfStirl   2:04.73   763     26.04    57.96  1:34.33 
    26.04    31.92    36.37 
8. Evan Davidson (07) Perth City   2:04.80   762     27.29    59.17  1:35.49 
    27.29    31.88    36.32 

  



 
 

 
Page 7 of 7 

 

EVENT 465 FINAL OF EVENT 409 Men's 200m IM Para Paris            

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. William Ellard (06) St Felix Sch 14  2:11.34   914     26.50  1:00.30  1:41.38 
    26.50    33.80    41.08 
2. Rhys Darbey (07) Nofio Clwyd 14  2:11.62   909     28.19  1:02.57  1:41.30 
    28.19    34.38    38.73 
3. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Bridgwater 14  2:12.36   893     27.34  1:01.82  1:40.07 
    27.34    34.48    38.25 
4. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton 6  2:45.88   856     35.33  1:21.31  2:07.66 
    35.33    45.98    46.35 
5. Harry Stewart (04) Plymouth Lea 14  2:18.74   776     27.58  1:05.04  1:44.10 
    27.58    37.46    39.06 
6. Jack Milne (01) UoAPS 14  2:27.60   644     29.37  1:08.84  1:52.25 
    29.37    39.47    43.41 
7. Nathan McManus (07) Plymouth Lea 14  2:29.19   624     31.13  1:09.23  1:55.24 
    31.13    38.10    46.01 
 
 

EVENT 466 FINAL OF EVENT 408 Men's 200m IM Paris                 

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Duncan Scott (97) UniOfStirl   1:55.91   951     24.92    54.69  1:28.03 
    24.92    29.77    33.34 
2. Thomas Dean (00) Bath PC   1:56.44   938     25.46    55.73  1:29.04 
    25.46    30.27    33.31 
3. Max Litchfield (95) L'borogh PC   1:58.11   899     25.74    55.42  1:30.12 
    25.74    29.68    34.70 
4. Charlie Hutchison (02) L'borogh PC   1:59.94   858     25.94    55.51  1:31.20 
    25.94    29.57    35.69 
5. Matthew Ward (05) Bath PC   2:00.16   853     26.14    56.06  1:31.33 
    26.14    29.92    35.27 
6. Evan Jones (04) UniOfStirl   2:00.31   850     25.23    55.07  1:30.70 
    25.23    29.84    35.63 
7. Mark Szaranek (95) Carnegie   2:00.54   845     25.64    56.10  1:30.80 
    25.64    30.46    34.70 
8. William Ryley (98) Co Cardiff   2:03.00   796     26.79    57.94  1:33.60 
    26.79    31.15    35.66 
 


